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KHSC – PCH – Queen’s SOM – SEAMO 
Physician Wellness Advisory Committee 

Melanie Jaeger, Chair Melanie.Jaeger@kingstonhsc.ca 

• Aws Almufleh Aws.Almufleh@kingstonhsc.ca 

• Sussan Askari, Physical Medicine and Rehabilitation askaris@providencecare.ca 

Tara Baetz, Oncology tara.baetz@kingstonhsc.ca 

Jennifer Flemming, Medicine Jennifer.Flemming2@kingstonhsc.ca 

Leslie Flynn, Psychiatry flynnl@queensu.ca 

George Gray, Obstetrics and Gynecology George.Gray@kingstonhsc.ca 

Dan Howes, Critical Care Medicine Daniel.Howes@kingstonhsc.ca 

Doris Jabs, Radiology Doris.Jabs@kingstonhsc.ca 

Gillian MacLean, Pediatrics Gillian.MacLean@kingstonhsc.ca 

Mike McMullen, Anesthesiology michael.mcmullen@kingstonhsc.ca 

Glykeria Martou, Surgery Glykeria.Martou@kingstonhsc.ca 

Johanna Murphy, Medicine johanna.murphy@queensu.ca 

Christine Orr, Pathology & Molecular Medicine Christine.Orr@kingstonhsc.ca 

Kathy Pouteau, Family Medicine k.pouteau@queensu.ca 

Louise Rang, Emergency Medicine Louise.Rang@kingstonhsc.ca 

Krish Rao, Ophthalmology krishrao1990@gmail.com 

Robert Siemens, Urology robert.siemens@kingstonhsc.ca 
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Ex-Officio Members 

Melissa Andrew, Psychiatry 
Director, Resident Wellness, Queen’s 

andrewm@providencecare.ca 

Michael Fitzpatrick, Medicine 
Chief of Staff & Vice President of Medical Affairs KHSC 

Mike.Fitzpatrick@kingstonhsc.ca 

Renee Fitzpatrick, Psychiatry 
Director, Student Affairs, Queen’s 

rf6@queensu.ca 

Renee.Fitzpatrick@kingstonhsc.ca 

Christopher Gillies, KHSC 
Chief of Medical & Academic Affairs 

Christopher.Gillies@kingstonhsc.ca 

Diane Lougheed, Vice-Dean, Clinical 
Representative from SEAMO Management 

Diane.Lougheed@kingstonhsc.ca 

Roumen Milev, Providence Care Hospital 
Chief of Staff 

milevr@providencecare.ca 

Allison Philpot, Providence Care Hospital 
Director, Medical Administration 

philpota@providencecare.ca 
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